
Assessment Body Name of the SPOC email id Phone No. 
SHL Mr. Varun Nagpal varun.nagpal@shl.com 9999553533 

IRIS Corporate Solutions Private Limited Mr. Sanjay Kapoor sanjay.kapoor@iris-corp.com 9911049815 

Mettl-Assessment Science Expert Ms. Reitika Yadav reitika.yadav@mercer.com 7065402804 

Palmary Project & Services Pvt Ltd Mr. Yogesh Kumar yogesh@palmaryservices.com 9999685902 

Prima Competencies Pvt. Ltd. Mr. Sangram Das sangram@primacpl.com 7042155540 

 
Radiant Infonet Pvt Ltd 

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh  
assessment@radiantinfonet.com 

 
7290098501 

Skills Mantra Edutech Consulting India Pvt Ltd Ms. Smita 
Khandelwal 

smita.k@skillmantra.org 9755558649 

SP Institute of workforce Development Mr. Arvind Srivastava arvind@spiwd.in 9999070838 
Agam Skills Pvt. Ltd. Ms. Ashima Taneja agamskills@gmail.com  9354548763 

Asset Author Pvt. Ltd Mr. Vishal Singh vishal@a2pl.in 8368111570 

EduVantage Pvt. Ltd Mr. Abhishek Pandit abhishek.pandit@eduvantage.in 9953756350 

Methods Apparel Consultancy India Pvt Ltd Ms. Sunaina Pathak sunaina@methodsws.com 9899174466 
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